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197

11
30
121
31
231
437
19
343
244
25
195
122
85
12
29
36
574
234
250
250
68
198
46
118
244
54
26
182
250
244
250
244
250
250
12
232
250
250
207
250
200
50
46
110
170
294
244

Crcy

18.15 EUR
18.15 EUR
18.15 EUR
18.15 EUR
18.02 EUR
18.02 EUR
18.1 EUR
18.1 EUR
18.1 EUR
18.1 EUR
18.1 EUR
18.1 EUR
18.09 EUR
18.1 EUR
18.1 EUR
18.14 EUR
18.14 EUR
18.17 EUR
18.16 EUR
18.19 EUR
18.2 EUR
18.2 EUR
18.2 EUR
18.2 EUR
18.2 EUR
18.2 EUR
18.2 EUR
18.2 EUR
18.2 EUR
18.2 EUR
18.19 EUR
18.18 EUR
18.18 EUR
18.17 EUR
18.17 EUR
18.17 EUR
18.17 EUR
18.17 EUR
18.17 EUR
18.19 EUR
18.19 EUR
18.18 EUR
18.18 EUR
18.18 EUR
18.165 EUR
18.165 EUR
18.165 EUR
18.165 EUR
18.175 EUR

ExecTime

08:00:16:000
08:00:16:000
08:00:16:000
08:00:16:000
08:00:27:521
08:00:27:521
08:01:32:714
08:01:32:895
08:01:32:895
08:01:33:000
08:01:33:000
08:01:33:035
08:01:34:069
08:02:39:379
08:02:39:379
08:04:21:773
08:04:21:773
08:06:19:000
08:06:19:236
08:10:56:000
08:10:56:869
08:11:04:526
08:11:06:591
08:11:48:000
08:11:48:000
08:11:48:000
08:11:48:000
08:11:48:000
08:11:48:000
08:11:48:499
08:12:07:689
08:13:20:000
08:13:20:592
08:15:38:000
08:15:38:572
08:15:38:572
08:20:35:000
08:20:35:000
08:20:35:573
08:21:50:800
08:21:50:800
08:22:37:333
08:22:37:333
08:22:37:333
08:23:21:000
08:23:21:000
08:23:21:000
08:23:21:000
08:23:21:000

Exchange
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
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250

54
196
244
132
112
244
250
250
250
187
211

33
211
186
250

64

24
213

31
226
244

26
218
250
250
213

31
134
244
244
250
244
250
241

250
244
250
244
124

69

82
169
175
244
244
244
130
120

18.16
18.16
18.16
18.185
18.19
18.19
18.19
18.19
18.19
18.18
18.18
18.16
18.16
18.16
18.16
18.16
18.16
18.15
18.15
18.15
18.15
18.13
18.13
18.13
18.13
18.14
18.13
18.13
18.13
18.12
18.115
18.11
18.115
18.11
18.11
18.11
18.08
18.08
18.08
18.07
18.08
18.09
18.09
18.11
18.11
18.1
18.105
18.105
18.1
18.1

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

08:23:46:016
08:23:46:016
08:23:46:016
08:28:41:000
08:28:41:000
08:28:41:000
08:28:41:000
08:28:41:582
08:28:41:582
08:28:44:402
08:29:14:000
08:30:56:000
08:31:39:000
08:31:39:000
08:31:39:084
08:31:39:084
08:31:39:086
08:32:32:824
08:32:42:000
08:32:42:000
08:32:42:058
08:33:14:000
08:34:40:000
08:34:40:000
08:34:40:853
08:35:45:610
08:36:28:000
08:36:43:000
08:36:58:394
08:37:06:000
08:39:21:000
08:39:21:379
08:42:27:000
08:42:27:011
08:42:27:011
08:42:27:017
08:45:10:189
08:45:40:000
08:45:40:600
08:45:41:000
08:48:53:000
08:48:53:629
08:52:47:487
08:57:27:326
08:57:27:326
08:57:36:000
08:57:36:000
08:57:36:000
08:57:36:810
08:57:36:810

XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
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250
250
218
963
250
250
186
221

29
244
244
244
244
250
250
302
123
250
127
244
136
250

85
107
244
137
197
197

47

83
244
244
250
244
167
244
244
132
132
118
118
132
244
250
244
244
244

38

49
293

18.1
18.1
18.1
18.105
18.1
18.1
18.1
18.1
18.1
18.09
18.1
18.12
18.12
18.12
18.12
18.12
18.12
18.12
18.12
18.11
18.11
18.13
18.13
18.13
18.14
18.14
18.14
18.14
18.14
18.14
18.14
18.14
18.14
18.14
18.14
18.13
18.13
18.13
18.13
18.13
18.13
18.13
18.13
18.13
18.12
18.12
18.14
18.14
18.15
18.15

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

08:57:36:810
08:57:36:829
09:03:24:000
09:03:24:000
09:03:24:399
09:03:24:400
09:03:24:400
09:03:24:443
09:03:24:455
09:04:23:000
09:10:59:000
09:14:28:000
09:14:28:000
09:14:28:509
09:14:28:509
09:14:28:509
09:14:28:616
09:14:28:616
09:14:28:763
09:14:30:000
09:15:10:000
09:18:58:869
09:18:58:879
09:18:58:879
09:21:42:000
09:21:42:225
09:21:43:000
09:22:08:000
09:22:08:000
09:24:00:324
09:24:15:000
09:24:15:000
09:26:06:591
09:26:12:000
09:26:12:987
09:29:49:000
09:29:49:000
09:29:49:034
09:29:49:034
09:29:49:034
09:29:49:034
09:29:49:048
09:32:07:000
09:32:07:885
09:32:08:000
09:32:08:000
09:41:53:000
09:41:53:802
09:42:30:925
09:42:30:925

XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
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188
192
179

58
179

71

13
244
977
244
244
250
250
250
244
207
250
250
222
203

47
244
208
250
241
162

88
244

28
216

50
200
250
244
207
244
244
216

28
250
250
250
250
244
244
250
250
232

12
244

18.15
18.15
18.15
18.15
18.15
18.15
18.15
18.16
18.16
18.16
18.16
18.16
18.16
18.16
18.14
18.145
18.14
18.14
18.14
18.14
18.14
18.145
18.14
18.14
18.135
18.14
18.14
18.145
18.145
18.145
18.15
18.15
18.15
18.145
18.145
18.145
18.145
18.145
18.145
18.14
18.14
18.13
18.15
18.14
18.14
18.14
18.14
18.14
18.14
18.13

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

09:42:30:950
09:42:34:886
09:42:39:977
09:42:39:977
09:42:48:279
09:42:48:279
09:44:02:818
09:45:10:000
09:45:10:000
09:45:10:000
09:45:10:000
09:45:10:109
09:45:10:116
09:45:17:025
09:49:17:000
09:49:17:000
09:49:17:620
09:49:17:620
09:52:29:135
09:52:29:135
09:52:29:135
09:52:58:000
09:53:41:000
09:54:20:394
09:56:38:000
09:57:28:600
09:57:28:602
10:01:51:000
10:01:51:000
10:01:51:000
10:01:51:821
10:01:51:821
10:01:51:821
10:01:55:000
10:02:37:000
10:04:50:000
10:07:11:000
10:07:11:000
10:07:11:000
10:07:11:370
10:07:11:370
10:07:18:508
10:08:47:807
10:09:05:000
10:14:10:000
10:14:10:286
10:14:10:286
10:14:55:000
10:14:55:000
10:18:21:000

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
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250
115
135
244
139
105
100
150

87
190
250
163
668
241
250
250

17

88
139
244
244
190

54
126
400
271
400

88

22
134
244
400
250
250
400
358

71
161

88
400

27

88
760
116
128
250
250
244
250

18.13
18.13
18.13
18.115
18.13
18.13
18.14
18.14
18.13
18.13
18.13
18.13
18.13
18.13
18.13
18.13
18.13
18.13
18.13
18.13
18.115
18.115
18.115
18.14
18.13
18.13
18.13
18.13
18.13
18.13
18.13
18.13
18.13
18.13
18.13
18.13
18.13
18.13
18.13
18.13
18.13
18.13
18.13
18.125
18.125
18.125
18.12
18.12
18.14
18.14

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

10:18:21:742
10:18:21:742
10:18:21:743
10:18:22:000
10:22:56:000
10:39:26:000
10:39:26:246
10:39:26:246
10:39:26:410
10:45:28:716
10:45:28:716
10:45:28:716
10:45:28:717
10:45:28:727
10:45:38:764
10:45:38:764
10:45:48:000
10:45:48:000
10:45:48:000
10:45:48:000
10:45:55:000
10:45:55:000
10:45:55:000
10:52:07:435
10:54:24.:000
10:54:24:000
10:54:24.:000
10:54:24:000
10:54:24.:000
10:54:24:000
10:54:24.:000
10:54:24:000
10:54:24:222
10:54:24:222
10:57:38:000
10:57:38:000
11:04:45:986
11:04:45:989
11:04:52:000
11:04:52:000
11:05:17:000
11:05:17:000
11:05:17:000
11:07:46:000
11:07:46:000
11:07:46:000
11:07:46:119
11:07:46:150
11:10:40:000
11:10:40:043

XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
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250
250
250
300
88
445
473
400
339
244
244
1503
519
603
250
244
244
244
250
111
191
84
250
250
250
250
144
1111
150
147
481
79
165
26
35
41
99
94
152
85
165
132
114
207
250
117
109
24
244
244

18.14
18.16
18.16
18.16
18.19
18.19
18.19
18.19
18.19
18.19
18.19
18.19
18.19
18.19
18.19
18.185
18.185
18.185
18.18
18.18
18.17
18.17
18.19
18.19
18.19
18.19
18.19
18.19
18.18
18.18
18.18
18.19
18.19
18.19
18.19
18.19
18.18
18.18
18.175
18.16
18.16
18.16
18.16
18.16
18.16
18.16
18.16
18.16
18.165
18.165

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

11:10:40:043
11:20:08:060
11:20:10:837
11:20:10:837
11:28:57:000
11:28:57:000
11:28:57:000
11:28:57:000
11:36:14:000
11:38:53:000
11:38:53:000
11:38:53:000
11:38:53:785
11:38:53:785
11:38:53:785
11:38:54:000
11:41:27:000
11:43:23:000
11:43:23:859
11:43:23:869
11:43:34:111
11:43:41:093
11:51:47:718
11:51:47:718
11:59:51:227
11:59:51:227
12:01:07:000
12:01:07:000
12:02:21:000
12:02:21:000
12:02:21:000
12:02:21:000
12:02:21:000
12:02:21:721
12:02:21:721
12:02:21:721
12:02:21:745
12:02:26:590
12:02:45:000
12:03:50:580
12:03:50:580
12:06:56:000
12:06:56:210
12:16:23:371
12:17:26:842
12:20:30:739
12:20:30:739
12:20:30:739
12:20:56:000
12:20:56:000

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
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314
212
156
2242
456
250
20
119
111
133
244
244
918
305

35
98
244
9%
1024
250
250
244
250
244
250
250
148
17
88
47
136
66
90
91
338
93

450
162

88
243
101
156

88
244
136
250
440
244

18.165
18.165
18.195
18.2
18.21
18.21
18.23
18.23
18.23
18.23
18.235
18.235
18.23
18.23
18.22
18.24
18.24
18.245
18.245
18.245
18.24
18.24
18.235
18.23
18.22
18.24
18.24
18.27
18.25
18.26
18.255
18.255
18.25
18.25
18.25
18.25
18.25
18.24
18.24
18.24
18.24
18.25
18.25
18.255
18.27
18.265
18.26
18.26
18.25
18.25

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

12:20:56:000
12:20:57:000
12:32:07:000
12:32:07:000
12:34:28:484
12:34:29:152
12:41:21:244
12:41:21:244
12:41:21:245
12:43:46:000
12:43:46:000
12:43:46:000
12:43:46:499
12:43:46:499
12:43:46:526
12:47:40:724
12:47:42:647
12:51:20:000
12:51:20:000
12:51:20:000
12:51:20:137
12:51:20:137
12:51:32:000
12:51:32:546
12:51:42:000
13:02:07:804
13:02:07:804
13:09:36:000
13:11:29:231
13:12:03:000
13:12:40:000
13:12:40:000
13:12:40:084
13:12:40:084
13:12:40:084
13:12:40:084
13:12:40:084
13:12:40:100
13:12:40:100
13:12:40:101
13:12:40:101
13:18:12:000
13:18:12:000
13:18:36:000
13:21:12:000
13:24:41:000
13:24:41:606
13:24:41:606
13:24:41:608
13:24:53:000

XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
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400
371

88
133
159
229

85
156
244
946

88
400
400
213
329

15
229
275

10
79
106
140
138
250
400
740
467
218
599
471
250
817
178
244
247
244
2245
244
244
244
244
278
700
700
44
200
244
400

18.25
18.25
18.25
18.24
18.245
18.245
18.245
18.245
18.255
18.25
18.25
18.25
18.25
18.25
18.25
18.25
18.25
18.25
18.25
18.25
18.25
18.245
18.245
18.245
18.245
18.24
18.235
18.24
18.23
18.25
18.285
18.285
18.28
18.27
18.27
18.265
18.27
18.265
18.265
18.265
18.265
18.265
18.265
18.27
18.27
18.27
18.265
18.265
18.255
18.26

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

13:24:56:000
13:24:56:000
13:29:04:000
13:33:52:000
13:33:52:000
13:33:52:000
13:33:52:000
13:34:00:000
13:36:23:000
13:36:23:773
13:36:32:000
13:36:32:000
13:36:32:000
13:37:55:000
13:37:55:000
13:38:18:000
13:38:20:000
13:38:58:000
13:41:03:000
13:41:03:000
13:41:03:000
13:46:26:000
13:46:26:000
13:46:26:000
13:46:26:000
13:46:26:740
13:46:31:000
13:46:31:000
13:46:31:633
13:51:23:000
13:54:42:000
13:54:42:000
13:54:42:477
13:54:42:479
13:54:42:488
13:59:59:000
14:06:40:843
14:08:26:000
14:08:28:000
14:08:30:000
14:08:41:000
14:10:43:000
14:10:45:000
14:12:21:028
14:12:21:028
14:12:21:028
14:17:26:000
14:17:26:000
14:23:58:000
14:23:58:000

XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
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431
98
82

275
64
95

283

250

250
77

300
97

244

219
89

187
22

155

250

200

178
34

429

298

250
34

215

185
57

122
65
13

287

250

210

318

250

244

231

136

1082

108

250

250

137

191

121

182

244

287

18.255
18.255
18.255
18.255
18.255
18.25
18.25
18.25
18.25
18.25
18.25
18.25
18.25
18.25
18.245
18.245
18.245
18.245
18.24
18.25
18.25
18.25
18.25
18.25
18.25
18.25
18.25
18.25
18.245
18.245
18.245
18.245
18.245
18.24
18.25
18.25
18.25
18.245
18.27
18.27
18.265
18.27
18.27
18.27
18.265
18.265
18.265
18.26
18.26
18.26

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

14:24:06:000
14:26:06:000
14:26:06:000
14:26:06:000
14:26:06:000
14:26:06:934
14:26:06:934
14:26:06:940
14:26:06:940
14:26:06:948
14:26:06:948
14:26:06:948
14:26:54:000
14:26:54:280
14:28:00:000
14:28:00:000
14:28:00:000
14:28:00:000
14:30:36:546
14:33:46:000
14:33:46:000
14:33:46:000
14:33:46:000
14:33:46:000
14:33:46:735
14:33:48:000
14:34:46:000
14:34:46:000
14:35:07:000
14:41:19:000
14:41:19:000
14:41:19:000
14:41:19:000
14:41:19:496
14:41:36:000
14:41:36:797
14:41:36:797
14:43:48:000
14:46:55:746
14:47:49:000
14:48:02:000
14:48:02:000
14:48:02:837
14:48:02:846
14:51:13:000
14:51:13:000
14:51:49:000
14:52:34:000
14:52:34:000
14:52:34:668

XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
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250
250
112
138
244
863
170
244
106

93

250
37
250
220
59
185
30
244
31
250
244
250
100
86
24
58
250
250
89
184
156
117
43
304

442
181
209
244
276
250
189
278
250
156

88
839
244
117

18.26
18.26
18.26
18.26
18.26
18.26
18.26
18.26
18.26
18.26
18.26
18.26
18.26
18.26
18.26
18.255
18.255
18.26
18.245
18.23
18.24
18.255
18.255
18.255
18.255
18.255
18.255
18.25
18.25
18.255
18.255
18.26
18.26
18.26
18.26
18.26
18.26
18.26
18.25
18.25
18.25
18.25
18.25
18.25
18.25
18.255
18.265
18.27
18.265
18.265

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

14:52:34:681
14:54:28:111
14:54:34:514
14:54:34:514
14:55:21:000
14:59:53:000
14:59:53:000
14:59:53:000
14:59:54:000
14:59:54:000
14:59:54.:000
14:59:54:543
14:59:55:000
14:59:55:105
15:01:26:334
15:01:49:000
15:01:49:000
15:01:49:833
15:01:58:000
15:04:17:000
15:05:29:365
15:07:25:000
15:08:38:000
15:08:38:000
15:08:38:000
15:08:38:000
15:08:38:000
15:08:38:867
15:09:09:847
15:18:00:000
15:18:00:000
15:19:40:623
15:19:40:623
15:19:40:623
15:19:40:623
15:19:40:623
15:24:20:621
15:24:20:621
15:25:17:000
15:25:17:000
15:25:17:000
15:29:42:909
15:29:42:909
15:29:43:195
15:29:43:204
15:29:48:000
15:32:03:000
15:32:03:000
15:32:34:000
15:32:34:000

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO



00O 0 0 0 W O 0 W O 0 O 0 0 O OO 0 O OO 0 O 0 0 O 0 O 0 0 O OO 0 O 0 0 O 0 W O 0 O O 0 O OO ™ O 0 ™ W W W

149
300
100
216
100
150
250
192
250
250

72

45
310
281
250
128
244
335
279
116
244
220
250
130
400
160
300
176

27
255
603
244
327
618
625
254
244
198
195
164
406
444
255
244
247
251
320
253
253
254

18.265 EUR
18.27 EUR
18.27 EUR
18.27 EUR
18.26 EUR
18.26 EUR
18.26 EUR
18.26 EUR
18.26 EUR
18.26 EUR
18.27 EUR
18.27 EUR
18.27 EUR
18.27 EUR
18.26 EUR
18.26 EUR
18.26 EUR
18.27 EUR
18.27 EUR
18.26 EUR
18.26 EUR
18.26 EUR
18.26 EUR
18.26 EUR
18.27 EUR
18.27 EUR
18.27 EUR
18.27 EUR
18.27 EUR
18.27 EUR
18.28 EUR

18.275 EUR

18.275 EUR
18.28 EUR
18.28 EUR
18.27 EUR
18.27 EUR
18.27 EUR
18.27 EUR

18.3 EUR
18.3 EUR
18.3 EUR
18.3 EUR
18.3 EUR
18.3 EUR
18.3 EUR
18.295 EUR
18.3 EUR
18.3 EUR
18.3 EUR

15:32:34:000
15:37:16:623
15:37:16:623
15:37:16:623
15:40:59:696
15:40:59:696
15:40:59:696
15:40:59:696
15:41:53:400
15:42:14:844
15:42:28:000
15:42:28:000
15:42:28:000
15:42:28:000
15:43:59:558
15:48:37:000
15:48:37:000
15:50:20:378
15:50:20:378
15:51:54:000
15:51:54:000
15:51:54:000
15:51:55:992
15:54:53:657
15:57:04:000
15:57:04:000
15:57:50:266
15:57:50:416
15:57:50:416
15:59:24:320
16:02:14:000
16:03:05:000
16:03:05:000
16:04:40:379
16:09:00:379
16:09:02:000
16:09:02:000
16:09:02:000
16:11:42:082
16:13:24:000
16:13:24:000
16:13:24:701
16:13:24:721
16:14:15:000
16:15:30:000
16:15:30:143
16:15:31:000
16:17:04:584
16:18:21:000
16:18:35:975

XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
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1
244
245
255
248

29
226
345
250

41
120
134

39

2339
4637
5739
173
800
222
300000

18.3
18.3
18.3
18.3
18.295
18.28
18.28
18.285
18.28
18.29
18.29
18.28
18.28
18.235
18.235
18.19
18.19
18.19
18.19
18.2117

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

16:18:36:431
16:20:28:000
16:20:28:000
16:20:28:717
16:21:53:000
16:22:10:868
16:22:10:869
16:26:05:000
16:26:10:971
16:27:54:000
16:27:54:000
16:27:54:004
16:27:55:004
16:30:14:000
16:30:14:000
16:35:09:921
16:35:09:921
16:35:09:921
16:35:09:921
16:38:34:000

XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON



